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1-Mar FON 1 4.0 Dirt Mischievousdennis (8/5) WIN 1 1-1 2.00 $6.00 $205.00 $615.00 $5,410.00
1-Mar LA 2 4.5 Dirt Tricky Liz (1/1) WIN 1 (0.80) 2nd $205.00 $0.00 $5,205.00
1-Mar OP 9 8.5 Dirt Full Dancer (8/5) WIN 1 1-1 (1.50) 2nd $205.00 $0.00 $5,000.00
1-Mar RIL 5 6.5 Dirt Rocky Mtn. Dancer (2/1) WIN 1 1-1 (0.30) $2.60 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00
1-Mar SA 6 5.5 Dirt Faith Proof (8/5) WIN 1 (0.70) $3.40 $205.00 $348.50 $5,143.50
1-Mar SUN 9 6.0 Dirt Babes Cylver Slew (4/1) WIN 1 1-1 (1.00) 2nd $205.00 $0.00 $4,938.50
1-Mar TAM 8 8.0 Turf Ptolemaic (9/2) WIN 1 1-1 --- Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $4,938.50
1-Mar TP 6 8.0 AW Sugar Cube (6/5) WIN 1 1-1 (0.40) $2.80 $0.00 $0.00 $4,938.50
1-Mar TP 7 8.0 AW Owl Creek (6/5) WIN 1 1-1 (0.30) 2nd $0.00 $0.00 $4,938.50
2-Mar HOU 2 6.0 Dirt Lincoln Law (2/1) WIN/PLACE 2 1-1 (0.50) $3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,938.50
2-Mar HOU 9 6.0 Dirt Bella Paela (6/1) WIN 1 1-1 (0.70) $3.40 $0.00 $0.00 $4,938.50
2-Mar MNR 1 5.0 Dirt E. T. Echo (3/1) WIN 1 1-1 --- Canceled $0.00 $0.00 $4,938.50
2-Mar PRX 5 6.5 Dirt Boss Cat (4/1) WIN 1 1-1 --- Canceled $0.00 $0.00 $4,938.50
3-Mar HOU 6 6.0 Dirt Internet Success (5/1) WIN 1 1-1 (0.70) $3.40 $0.00 $0.00 $4,938.50
3-Mar HOU 7 8.5 Turf Keri This Day Lori (4/1) WIN 1 1-1 2.30 2nd $241.00 $0.00 $4,697.50
5-Mar DED 2 8.0 Dirt Fantastical (2/1) WIN 1 1-1 (0.70) 2nd $0.00 $0.00 $4,697.50
5-Mar DED 8 5.0 Dirt Jslookovrurshoulda (9/5) WIN 1 1-1 (1.00) $4.00 $223.00 $446.00 $4,920.50
5-Mar GP 2 8.0 Dirt Naevia (2/1) WIN 1 1-1 (1.30) 2nd $223.00 $0.00 $4,697.50
6-Mar FON 2 4.0 Dirt A Wish For My Lady (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 2.20 $6.40 $213.00 $681.60 $5,166.10
6-Mar MVR 7 5.5 Dirt Sambucca Steve (5/2) WIN 1 9-5 2.60 Dist. Changed $0.00 $0.00 $5,166.10
6-Mar MVR 7 5.5 Dirt Blizzard Buddy Ben (9/5) WIN 1 1.40 Dist. Changed $0.00 $0.00 $5,166.10
6-Mar PEN 1 8.0 Dirt Katy's Kitty (7/2) WIN 1 1-1 --- Canceled $0.00 $0.00 $5,166.10
6-Mar SA 2 7.0 Dirt Katerrific (7/2) WIN 1 1-1 (2.00) 2nd $213.00 $0.00 $4,953.10
6-Mar TAM 2 6.0 Dirt Dixie Deputy (9/5) WIN 1 (0.90) $3.80 $213.00 $404.70 $5,144.80
7-Mar AQU 8 8.0 Dirt Charming Eyes (10/1) WIN 1 9.60 Out $227.00 $0.00 $4,917.80
7-Mar DED 1 5.0 Dirt Hot Foot Heat (3/1) WIN 1 1-1 (1.30) 3rd $227.00 $0.00 $4,690.80
7-Mar GG 5 8.0 AW Intermix (9/5) WIN 1 1-1 2.60 2nd $227.00 $0.00 $4,463.80
7-Mar GG 5 8.0 AW Handfull (6/5) WIN 1 1-1 (0.50) $3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,463.80
7-Mar MNR 2 5.0 Dirt E. T. Echo (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 (1.60) $5.20 $227.00 $590.20 $4,827.00
7-Mar SA 11 10.0 Dirt Shared Belief (3/5) WIN 1 1-1 (0.20) $2.40 $0.00 $0.00 $4,827.00
7-Mar TP 6 10.0 AW I'm So Vain (6/5) WIN 1 1-1 1.40 2nd $227.00 $0.00 $4,600.00
8-Mar LRL 3 6.0 Dirt Rock Me Gently (4/1) WIN 1 1-1 --- Canceled $0.00 $0.00 $4,600.00
8-Mar RIL 5 5.5 Dirt Midnight Talyah (9/5) WIN 1 1-1 --- Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $4,600.00
8-Mar SUN 10 6.0 Dirt Storm Dust (15/1) WIN 1 1-1 --- Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $4,600.00
8-Mar TUP 7 8.5 Turf Rare Courage (8/5) WIN 1 1-1 (1.10) 3rd $219.00 $0.00 $4,381.00
9-Mar HOU 10 7.0 Dirt Just a Morgan (6/1) WIN 1 1-1 (2.60) Out $214.00 $0.00 $4,167.00
9-Mar MVR 1 8.3 Dirt Scotchnwater (7/5) WIN 1 1-1 (0.80) $3.60 $0.00 $0.00 $4,167.00
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11-Mar CT 9 8.5 Dirt Emblem's Purge (9/5) WIN 1 1-1 (0.60) $3.20 $0.00 $0.00 $4,167.00
11-Mar DED 9 8.5 Dirt Gospel Lesson (2/1) WIN 1 1-1 (1.20) 3rd $193.00 $0.00 $3,974.00
11-Mar MVR 4 8.5 Dirt Brite Sabbeth (6/1) WIN 1 1-1 6.00 $14.00 $193.00 $1,351.00 $5,132.00
11-Mar PEN 1 6.0 Dirt Empire Star (3/1) WIN 1 1-1 3.20 3rd $193.00 $0.00 $4,939.00
12-Mar CT 2 7.0 Dirt Dancewiththeghosts (9/5) WIN 1 1-1 (1.50) 3rd $218.00 $0.00 $4,721.00
13-Mar AQU 8 6.0 Dirt N. F.'s Destiny (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 (1.40) 2nd $218.00 $0.00 $4,503.00
13-Mar AQU 9 6.0 Dirt Discreet Force (7/5) WIN 1 1-1 1.15 $4.30 $218.00 $468.70 $4,753.70
13-Mar FG 9 8.0 Turf Fist Full (7/5) WIN 1 (1.20) Off Turf $0.00 $0.00 $4,753.70
13-Mar GP 4 7.5 Turf Fan Base (3/1) WIN 1 1-1 2.30 Out $218.00 $0.00 $4,535.70
13-Mar PEN 6 6.0 Dirt Navy Cross (9/2) WIN 1 1-1 3.20 Out $218.00 $0.00 $4,317.70
13-Mar TAM 9 7.0 Dirt De Price (7/5) WIN 1 1-1 (0.90) 2nd $0.00 $0.00 $4,317.70
14-Mar LAD 5 1.8 Dirt JLS Dashn And Zoomn (1/1) WIN 1 1-1 (0.40) $2.80 $0.00 $0.00 $4,317.70
14-Mar OP 10 8.5 Dirt Bold Conquest (8/1) SHOW 1 8.30 $2.80 $82.00 $114.80 $4,350.50
15-Mar FON 1 4.0 Dirt Tiz Top (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 (0.50) $3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,350.50
15-Mar LA 2 4.5 Dirt From Here to There (2/1) WIN 1 1-1 (1.40) 2nd $188.00 $0.00 $4,162.50
15-Mar OP 6 6.0 Dirt Rock City Roadhog (6/5) WIN 1 (0.40) $2.80 $188.00 $263.20 $4,237.70
15-Mar RIL 3 4.0 Dirt Midnight Talyah (7/5) WIN 1 1-1 --- Canceled $0.00 $0.00 $4,237.70
15-Mar RIL 6 5.5 Dirt Lake Piru (5/2) WIN 1 --- Canceled $0.00 $0.00 $4,237.70
15-Mar RIL 6 5.5 Dirt Vargas (3/1) WIN 1 1-1 --- Canceled $0.00 $0.00 $4,237.70
15-Mar TAM 5 6.5 Dirt Fantasmagorico (4/1) WIN 1 1-1 3.80 Out $188.00 $0.00 $4,049.70
15-Mar TP 5 6.5 AW Big Lucky (10/1) WIN 1 1-1 8.90 Out $188.00 $0.00 $3,861.70
17-Mar GP 5 7.5 Turf Purely Boy (9/5) WIN 1 (1.00) 3rd $188.00 $0.00 $3,673.70
17-Mar MNR 3 5.0 Dirt Santelli (7/5) WIN 1 1-1 1.20 3rd $188.00 $0.00 $3,485.70
17-Mar TUP 2 4.0 Dirt Just Meteor (4/5) WIN 1 (0.50) $3.00 $188.00 $282.00 $3,579.70
18-Mar CT 8 7.0 Dirt Misszippityslewda (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 --- Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $3,579.70
18-Mar MVR 1 5.5 Dirt Scotchnwater (9/2) WIN 1 1-1 10.30 2nd $175.00 $0.00 $3,404.70
19-Mar CT 7 6.5 Dirt Luck O'the English (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 --- Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $3,404.70
19-Mar LRL 5 8.0 Dirt Z Z Thunder (2/1) WIN 1 1-1 (1.90) Out $166.00 $0.00 $3,238.70
20-Mar FG 8 8.0 Dirt Timeslikethese (4/1) WIN 1 1-1 3.70 Out $147.00 $0.00 $3,091.70
20-Mar GP 3 6.5 Dirt Rebecca's Surprise (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 (0.60) $3.20 $0.00 $0.00 $3,091.70
20-Mar GP 4 8.5 Turf Bossy Gal (3/1) WIN 1 1-1 2.40 Out $147.00 $0.00 $2,944.70
20-Mar SUN 9 1.4 Dirt Bel Vedere (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 (1.70) 3rd $147.00 $0.00 $2,797.70
20-Mar TAM 3 6.0 Dirt Nesso (9/5) WIN 1 1-1 (1.50) $5.00 $147.00 $367.50 $3,018.20
21-Mar AQU 8 8.5 Dirt Village Warrior (3-1) WIN 1 1-1 (2.35) Out $130.00 $0.00 $2,888.20
21-Mar GP 2 8.0 Dirt Rich Daddy (8/5) WIN 1 1-1 --- Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $2,888.20
21-Mar GG 5 6.0 AW Dizzy Tizzy (9/2) WIN 1 1-1 8.10 3rd $130.00 $0.00 $2,758.20
21-Mar HAW 8 6.5 Dirt Costly King (6/1) WIN/PLACE 2 1-1 3rd $65.00 $0.00 $2,628.20
21-Mar LRL 8 9.0 Dirt Souper Lucky (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 (1.10) Out $130.00 $0.00 $2,498.20
21-Mar OP 1 8.0 Dirt Runstevierun (10/1) WIN 1 1-1 3.90 Out $130.00 $0.00 $2,368.20
21-Mar OP 9 6.0 Dirt Cinco Charlie (9/5) WIN 1 --- Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $2,368.20
21-Mar RIL 6 4.0 Dirt Lake Piru (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 (0.70) $3.40 $0.00 $0.00 $2,368.20
22-Mar AQU 1 6.0 Dirt Good Harbour (8/1) SHOW 1 4.40 $60.00 $0.00 $2,308.20



22-Mar AQU 1 6.0 Dirt Laila's Jazz (4/1) SHOW 1 4.10 $2.80 $20.00 $28.00 $2,316.20
22-Mar AQU 1 6.0 Dirt Kitchen Police (20/1) SHOW 1 37.25 $20.00 $0.00 $2,296.20
22-Mar FG 4 8.3 Dirt Lizzy 'n DC (3/1) WIN 1 1-1 (0.70) 2nd $0.00 $0.00 $2,296.20
22-Mar FON 6 6.5 Dirt Beautiful Shoes (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 2.50 2nd $100.00 $0.00 $2,196.20
22-Mar GG 7 6.0 AW Warren's Tyler S. (8/5) WIN 1 1-1 --- Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $2,196.20
22-Mar HAW 6 6.0 Dirt Wildwood Silk (6/5) WIN 1 1-1 --- Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $2,196.20
22-Mar LA 1 4.5 Dirt Big G Secret Crab (10/1) WIN 1 1-1 16.50 Out $20.00 $0.00 $2,176.20
22-Mar LA 1 4.5 Dirt Tribal Flash (2/1) WIN 1 1-1 (0.80) $3.60 $0.00 $0.00 $2,176.20
22-Mar LA 8 1.6 Dirt Moonist (2/5) PLACE 1 (0.30) $2.10 $100.00 $105.00 $2,181.20
22-Mar LRL 1 8.0 Dirt Corinnaise (5/1) SHOW 1 3.80 $2.10 $100.00 $105.00 $2,186.20
22-Mar LRL 5 6.0 Dirt Kylie's Cozy Kid (3/5) WIN 1 1-1 (0.70) Out $0.00 $0.00 $2,186.20
22-Mar PRX 1 8.0 Dirt Boss's Rule (3/1) WIN 1 1-1 5.20 $12.40 $100.00 $620.00 $2,706.20
22-Mar RIL 4 4.0 Dirt Midnight Talyah (2/1) WIN 1 1-1 (0.70) 2nd $0.00 $0.00 $2,706.20
22-Mar TAM 1 7.0 Dirt Jarrod's Commando (9/5) WIN 1 1-1 (1.10) $4.20 $100.00 $210.00 $2,816.20
22-Mar TP 8 12.0 AW Western Sun (4/1) WIN 1 1-1 12.50 2nd $100.00 $0.00 $2,716.20
23-Mar SUN 10 5.5 Dirt Whipstock (3/1) WIN 1 1-1 (1.90) Out $132.00 $0.00 $2,584.20
23-Mar TUP 4 8.0 Turf Mind the Master (9/2) WIN 1 1-1 (1.60) $5.20 $132.00 $343.20 $2,795.40
24-Mar MNR 1 6.0 Dirt Shes A Spicey Cat (3/5) WIN 1 1-1 (0.20) Out $0.00 $0.00 $2,795.40
24-Mar MVR 1 5.5 Dirt Watompka (2/1) WIN 1 1-1 2.20 $6.40 $136.00 $435.20 $3,094.60
24-Mar MVR 6 6.0 Dirt Southpaw Slammer (3/1) WIN 1 (1.20) Out $136.00 $0.00 $2,958.60
24-Mar PRX 1 8.0 Dirt Bella Campari (8/5) WIN 1 1-1 (0.50) $3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,958.60
24-Mar TUP 6 6.5 Dirt Code Of Pleasure (6/5) WIN 1 1-1 (0.30) $2.60 $0.00 $0.00 $2,958.60
25-Mar TUP 4 6.0 Dirt World Famous Sam T (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 (1.40) 3rd $148.00 $0.00 $2,810.60
26-Mar AQU 7 8.3 Dirt Imposing Figure (5/1) WIN 1 1-1 4.20 2nd $137.00 $0.00 $2,673.60
26-Mar RP 10 1.5 Dirt JK Hard Times (4/1) WIN 1 (1.70) 2nd $137.00 $0.00 $2,536.60
27-Mar GP 2 7.0 Dirt Competitive Edge (1/1) WIN 1 (0.70) $3.40 $125.00 $212.50 $2,624.10
27-Mar FG 4 8.0 Turf Bella Ranger (7/2) WIN 1 1-1 (2.00) Out $125.00 $0.00 $2,499.10
27-Mar FON 8 6.5 Dirt Daddy's Song (3/1) WIN 1 1-1 --- Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $2,499.10
28-Mar GG 4 6.0 AW Light One (9/5) WIN 1 (1.00) $4.00 $120.00 $240.00 $2,619.10
28-Mar GG 6 9.0 AW Step On the Gas (2/1) WIN 1 1-1 2.00 2nd $120.00 $0.00 $2,499.10
28-Mar GP 11 12.0 Turf Riposte (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 (1.70) Out $120.00 $0.00 $2,379.10
28-Mar HAW 3 8.5 Dirt Grayrock (2/1) WIN 1 (1.20) $4.40 $120.00 $264.00 $2,523.10
28-Mar HAW 4 8.5 Dirt Marty Who (10/1) WIN 1 1-1 --- Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $2,523.10
28-Mar HOU 7 2.0 Dirt Daytona B (9/5) WIN 1 (0.90) 2nd $120.00 $0.00 $2,403.10
28-Mar LRL 3 8.0 Dirt Double Whammy (3/1) WIN 1 1-1 (1.90) $5.80 $120.00 $348.00 $2,631.10
28-Mar MVR 8 5.5 Dirt Awed (3/1) WIN 1 1-1 7.90 $17.80 $120.00 $1,068.00 $3,579.10
28-Mar OP 4 6.0 Dirt Jamisonsjester (9/2) WIN/PLACE 2 1-1 6.70 $5.00 $60.00 $150.00 $3,609.10
28-Mar RIL 1 5.5 Dirt The Van Wyck (2/1) WIN 1 1-1 (1.30) $4.60 $120.00 $276.00 $3,765.10
28-Mar RIL 6 5.5 Dirt Jordybear (2/1) WIN 1 1-1 (0.60) $3.20 $0.00 $0.00 $3,765.10
28-Mar RIL 7 6.5 Dirt Lake Piru (6/5) WIN 1 (0.20) 3rd $120.00 $0.00 $3,645.10
29-Mar FON 8 6.0 Dirt Super Charlie (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 (1.10) $4.20 $170.00 $357.00 $3,832.10
29-Mar GG 5 5.5 AW Wild Delilah (6/5) WIN 1 7-5 (1.50) 3rd $170.00 $0.00 $3,662.10



29-Mar GP 8 8.0 Turf Scorpion Aly (10/1) WIN 1 1-1 13.10 3rd $170.00 $0.00 $3,492.10
29-Mar MNR 8 8.0 Dirt Il Mangia Troppo (6/1) WIN 1 1-1 8.40 2nd $170.00 $0.00 $3,322.10
29-Mar TUP 1 1.6 Dirt Devils Dash It (15/1) WIN/PLACE 2 1-1 5.50 Out $34.00 $0.00 $3,254.10
30-Mar MNR 4 6.0 Dirt Oversized (2/1) WIN 1 1-1 --- Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $3,254.10
30-Mar SUN 5 6.5 Dirt Zach's Dash (7/2) WIN 1 1-1 (1.70) $5.40 $155.00 $418.50 $3,517.60
30-Mar WRD 3 5.5 Dirt Fast Dash (8/5) WIN 1 (0.70) 3rd $155.00 $0.00 $3,362.60
31-Mar MNR 4 5.5 Dirt Distinctive Humor (9/5) WIN 1 1-1 1.30 Out $155.00 $0.00 $3,207.60
31-Mar MVR 3 8.3 Dirt Carolyn (9/5) WIN 1 1-1 (0.50) 2nd $0.00 $0.00 $3,207.60
31-Mar MVR 4 5.5 Dirt Air Baca (9/2) WIN 1 1-1 5.60 2nd $155.00 $0.00 $3,052.60
31-Mar PRX 7 6.5 Dirt My Pal Shawn (4/1) WIN 1 1-1 (1.50) $5.00 $155.00 $387.50 $3,285.10
31-Mar TUP 6 5.5 Dirt Just Have'n Fun (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 (1.40) $4.80 $155.00 $372.00 $3,502.10
1-Apr CT 2 7.0 Dirt Troy Story (9/5) WIN 1 1-1 --- Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $3,502.10
1-Apr GP 5 8.0 Turf Miss Saturday Nite (10/1) WIN 1 1-1 11.80 Out $155.00 $0.00 $3,347.10
1-Apr HAW 9 8.3 Dirt Nachas And Joy (7/5) WIN 1 (0.50) $3.00 $155.00 $232.50 $3,424.60
1-Apr MNR 3 6.0 Dirt Pre Play (3/5) WIN 1 1-1 --- Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $3,424.60
1-Apr MNR 8 5.5 Dirt Maxina (12/1) WIN 1 1-1 19.40 Out $155.00 $0.00 $3,269.60
1-Apr MVR 3 6.0 Dirt Blizzard Buddy Ben (4/5) WIN 1 (0.60) $3.20 $155.00 $248.00 $3,362.60
1-Apr MVR 6 8.0 Dirt El Tiempo Bandido (20/1) WIN 1 1-1 37.90 Out $155.00 $0.00 $3,207.60
2-Apr CT 3 8.5 Dirt Sir Travis (9/5) WIN 1 1-1 (0.60) 2nd $0.00 $0.00 $3,207.60
2-Apr PIM 6 6.0 Dirt No Brakes (8/1) WIN 1 1-1 5.30 3rd $156.00 $0.00 $3,051.60
3-Apr FON 6 6.0 Dirt Beluga Bob (3/1) WIN 1 1-1 (1.80) Out $66.00 $0.00 $2,985.60
3-Apr FON 6 6.0 Dirt Pegasus' Crown (6/1) WIN 1 1-1 4.60 3rd $66.00 $0.00 $2,919.60
3-Apr GP 1 6.0 Dirt Hot Coffee (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 (2.20) $6.40 $132.00 $422.40 $3,210.00
3-Apr GG 6 6.0 Dirt Downtown C. T. (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 (1.60) Out $132.00 $0.00 $3,078.00
3-Apr HAW 3 5.5 Dirt Bad Boy Peter (7/2) WIN 1 1-1 (1.30) 3rd $132.00 $0.00 $2,946.00
3-Apr OP 9 6.0 Dirt Huggins And Kissin (2/1) WIN 1 1-1 (0.90) $3.80 $0.00 $0.00 $2,946.00
3-Apr PIM 1 6.0 Dirt Captain Munnings (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 1.50 $5.00 $132.00 $330.00 $3,144.00
3-Apr RP 10 1.5 Dirt Mr. James Quick (7/2) WIN 1 1-1 (0.90) $3.80 $0.00 $0.00 $3,144.00
4-Apr AQU 1 6.5 Dirt Party On (5/1) WIN 1 1-1 4.40 Out $130.00 $0.00 $3,014.00
4-Apr AQU 2 6.0 Dirt Between the Lines (5/1) WIN 1 1-1 5.40 $12.80 $130.00 $832.00 $3,716.00
4-Apr AQU 4 9.0 Dirt Zingarelli (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 (1.50) $5.00 $130.00 $325.00 $3,911.00
4-Apr GG 1 8.0 AW French Alps (6/5) WIN 1 (0.90) $3.80 $130.00 $247.00 $4,028.00
4-Apr OP 5 6.0 Dirt Five Seasons (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 2.80 Out $130.00 $0.00 $3,898.00
4-Apr RIL 7 1.6 Dirt La Dejona (3/1) WIN 1 1-1 3.10 3rd $130.00 $0.00 $3,768.00
4-Apr RP 3 1.5 Dirt Shanondoah (3/1) WIN 1 1-1 (0.70) 3rd $0.00 $0.00 $3,768.00
4-Apr RP 6 1.5 Dirt Acers Flyer (4/1) WIN 1 1-1 (0.90) 3rd $0.00 $0.00 $3,768.00
4-Apr TAM 4 6.0 Dirt Jarrod's Commando (8/5) WIN 1 (0.40) $2.80 $130.00 $182.00 $3,820.00
5-Apr GP 1 8.0 Dirt Shining Powers (7/2) WIN 1 1-1 --- Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $3,820.00
5-Apr GP 1 8.0 Dirt 3,4,5 with 2,3,4,5 Exacta 9 --- $10.00 $0.00 $3,730.00
5-Apr GP 3 7.0 Dirt Rebecca's Surprise (9/5) WIN 1 1-1 (1.90) 2nd $182.00 $0.00 $3,548.00
5-Apr SA 4 8.0 Turf Katy Drama (3/1) WIN 1 1-1 (1.80) 3rd $182.00 $0.00 $3,366.00
6-Apr MNR 8 6.0 Dirt Tammy's Choice (3/1) WIN 1 1-1 2.00 2nd $155.00 $0.00 $3,211.00



6-Apr SUN 3 5.5 Dirt 2,5,7 with 2,4,5,7 Exacta 9 $13.60 $7.00 $47.60 $3,195.60
6-Apr SUN 5 8.0 Dirt Stormin Creek (2/1) WIN 1 (1.20) 2nd $155.00 $0.00 $3,040.60
6-Apr TUP 1 8.0 Turf 2 with 6 with 6 Pick 3 1 --- $10.00 $0.00 $3,030.60
6-Apr TUP 3 8.0 Dirt Distort This (4/1) WIN 1 1-1 (1.20) $4.40 $155.00 $341.00 $3,216.60
6-Apr WRD 6 8.0 Dirt Rage Riot (2/1) WIN 1 1-1 1.70 $5.40 $155.00 $418.50 $3,480.10
7-Apr FP 2 6.0 Dirt 1,3,4,5,6 with 6 with 6 Pick 3 5 --- Canceled $0.00 $0.00 $3,480.10
7-Apr FP 3 6.0 Dirt Tiffany Storm (9/2) WIN 1 --- Canceled $0.00 $0.00 $3,480.10
7-Apr FP 3 6.0 Dirt 6 with 6 with 2,3,4,5,7,8 Pick 3 6 --- Canceled $0.00 $0.00 $3,480.10
7-Apr FP 4 5.5 Dirt My Italian Rule (8/5) WIN 1 --- Canceled $0.00 $0.00 $3,480.10
7-Apr PRX 1 6.5 Dirt 2,3,6 with 5 Daily Double 3 --- $10.00 $0.00 $3,450.10
7-Apr TUP 1 6.5 Dirt To B A Noitted (3/1) WIN 1 (1.80) $5.60 $150.00 $420.00 $3,720.10
7-Apr TUP 1 6.5 Dirt 6 with 1,3,4 Exacta Key Box 6 $20.00 $2.00 $20.00 $3,728.10
8-Apr AQU 1 8.0 Dirt Momma Giovanni (1/1) WIN 1 1-1 (0.50) $3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,728.10
8-Apr AQU 5 6.5 Dirt Yes I'm True (15/1) SHOW 1 Out $40.00 $0.00 $3,688.10
8-Apr AQU 5 6.5 Dirt Smooth Navigator (30/1) WIN/SHOW 2 Out $10.00 $0.00 $3,668.10
8-Apr TAM 1 8.5 Dirt Simon's Hope (2/1) WIN 1 1-1 4.10 $10.20 $189.00 $963.90 $4,443.00
9-Apr AQU 1 7.5 Dirt Alice And Trixie (8/5) WIN 1 1-1 1.60 $5.20 $180.00 $468.00 $4,731.00
9-Apr AQU 1 7.5 Dirt 5 with 1,3,4 Exacta 2 $18.20 $10.00 $91.00 $4,802.00
9-Apr AQU 6 8.0 Dirt Best Man (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 (0.90) Out $0.00 $0.00 $4,802.00
9-Apr CT 8 6.5 Dirt Flash Glory (10/1) WIN/PLACE 2 1-1 9.10 $30.20 $100.00 $1,510.00 $6,112.00
10-Apr EVD 7 8.0 Dirt Aniar (8/1) WIN 1 1-1 2.80 Out $200.00 $0.00 $5,912.00
11-Apr KEE 4 8.5 Dirt Radiator (15/1) WIN 1 --- Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $5,912.00
11-Apr MVR 2 12.0 Dirt Bossy Babe (10/1) WIN/SHOW 2 11.90 $2.20 $25.00 $27.50 $5,889.50
11-Apr MVR 6 8.0 Dirt Two Beer Buzz (7/2) WIN 1 5.90 Out $38.00 $0.00 $5,851.50
11-Apr MVR 6 8.0 Dirt 2 with 1,3,7 Exacta Key Box 6 --- $2.00 $0.00 $5,839.50
11-Apr OP 11 9.0 Dirt Bold Conquest (20/1) SHOW 1 28.40 Out $25.00 $0.00 $5,814.50
11-Apr OP 11 9.0 Dirt Win the Space (30/1) SHOW 1 35.40 Out $25.00 $0.00 $5,789.50
11-Apr PEN 6 8.0 Dirt Conquista Grande (3/1) WIN 1 (2.60) Out $109.00 $0.00 $5,680.50
11-Apr PEN 6 8.0 Dirt 1,7 with 1,3,5,6 Daily Double 8 --- $2.00 $0.00 $5,664.50
11-Apr PIM 4 8.5 Dirt Sideways Vision (7/2) WIN 1 (1.80) 3rd $35.00 $0.00 $5,629.50
11-Apr PIM 4 8.5 Dirt 3 with 1,6,7 Exacta 3 --- $5.00 $0.00 $5,614.50
11-Apr PRX 2 6.0 Dirt 3 with 2,4,6,7,8 Superfecta 60 --- $0.50 $0.00 $5,584.50
11-Apr PRX 5 8.0 Dirt 6,7,8 Exacta Box 6 --- $5.00 $0.00 $5,554.50
11-Apr SUN 9 6.0 Dirt African Rose (5/2) WIN 1 3rd $50.00 $0.00 $5,504.50
11-Apr MNR 3 6.0 Dirt 1,6 with 1,6 with 2,3,5 Trifecta 4 $90.20 $3.00 $135.30 $5,627.80
11-Apr MNR 3 6.0 Dirt 6 with 1,2,3,5 Exacta 3 --- $6.00 $0.00 $5,609.80
12-Apr FON 4 6.0 Dirt 2,3,8 with 1,2,3,8 Exacta 9 --- $2.00 $0.00 $5,591.80
12-Apr FON 5 6.0 Dirt Pawn Shop (6/1) WIN 1 1-1 (2.30) Out $192.00 $0.00 $5,399.80
12-Apr FON 5 6.0 Dirt 9 with 2,3,6 Exacta 3 --- $5.00 $0.00 $5,384.80
12-Apr GP 9 6.0 Dirt Good Song (7/2) WIN 1 (3.10) Out $198.00 $0.00 $5,186.80
12-Apr GP 9 6.0 Dirt 11 with 3,5,8 Exacta Key Box 6 --- $2.00 $0.00 $5,174.80
12-Apr HAW 7 6.0 Dirt Doc  Galore (1/1) WIN 1 (0.40) $2.80 $174.00 $243.60 $5,244.40



12-Apr HAW 7 6.0 Dirt 3 with 1,4,5 Exacta Key Box 6 $7.20 $3.00 $10.80 $5,237.20
12-Apr HAW 7 6.0 Dirt 3 with 1,4,5 with 1,4,5 Trifecta 6 $13.60 $3.00 $20.40 $5,239.60
12-Apr MNR 7 8.0 Dirt Birdsone (8/5) WIN 1 1-1 (0.50) $3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,239.60
12-Apr MNR 7 8.0 Dirt 3 with 1,2,4 Exacta Key Box 6 --- $2.00 $0.00 $5,227.60
12-Apr PIM 2 6.0 Dirt Anybodyreallyknow (8/5) WIN 1 1-1 (1.40) Out $210.00 $0.00 $5,017.60
12-Apr PIM 8 6.0 Dirt ALL with 7 Daily Double 10 --- $2.00 $0.00 $4,997.60
12-Apr PIM 9 8.5 Turf Lagrats (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 (1.20) 3rd $190.00 $0.00 $4,807.60
12-Apr SUN 9 9.0 Dirt Proceed (3/1) WIN 1 1-1 2.60 $7.20 $195.00 $702.00 $5,314.60
12-Apr SUN 9 9.0 Dirt 6 with 3,4,6,7,10 Daily Double 4 --- $3.00 $0.00 $5,302.60
12-Apr TUP 8 2.0 Dirt Corona Toast (8/1) WIN 1 4.70 Out $40.00 $0.00 $5,262.60
12-Apr TUP 8 2.0 Dirt 6 with 1,3,7 Exacta Key Box 6 --- $2.00 $0.00 $5,250.60
13-Apr WRD 1 6.0 Dirt 3,5,8 with 5 Daily Double 3 --- $5.00 $0.00 $5,235.60
13-Apr WRD 2 8.0 Dirt 5 with 7 with 1,2,4,5 with 2,3,4,5,7 Pick 3 20 --- $1.00 $0.00 $5,215.60
13-Apr WRD 3 6.0 Dirt 6,7 with 4,5,6,7 Exacta 6 --- $2.00 $0.00 $5,203.60
14-Apr MNR 6 5.5 Dirt 1A with 5 Exacta 1 $0.00 $0.00 $5,203.60
14-Apr MNR 6 5.5 Dirt 1A with 4 Exacta 1 $0.00 $0.00 $5,203.60
14-Apr MNR 6 5.5 Dirt 5 with 1A Exacta 1 $0.00 $0.00 $5,203.60
14-Apr MNR 6 5.5 Dirt 4 with 1A Exacta 1 $0.00 $0.00 $5,203.60
14-Apr MNR 6 5.5 Dirt Lil Tiffy (4/5) PLACE 1 --- Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $5,203.60
14-Apr MNR 7 5.5 Dirt Go Money Go (4/5) WIN/PLACE 2 (0.80) $119.00 $0.00 $4,965.60
14-Apr TUP 6 8.0 Turf Vertical Lift (3/1) WIN 1 (2.10) $6.20 $200.00 $620.00 $5,385.60
14-Apr TUP 6 8.0 Turf 3 with 2,5,8 with 2,58 Trifecta 6 --- $2.00 $0.00 $5,373.60
14-Apr TUP 6 8.0 Turf 2,5,8 with 3 with 2,5,8 Trifecta 6 --- $1.00 $0.00 $5,367.60
14-Apr TUP 6 8.0 Turf 3 with 2,5,8 Exacta Key Box 6 --- $2.00 $0.00 $5,355.60
14-Apr TUP 6 8.0 Turf 3 with 2 Daily Double 1 --- $8.00 $0.00 $5,347.60
15-Apr HAW 3 8.5 Turf Fine Assay (9/5) WIN 1 (0.80) 2nd $200.00 $0.00 $5,147.60
15-Apr HAW 3 8.5 Turf 1 with 1,2,5,6 with 3 Pick 3 4 --- $5.00 $0.00 $5,127.60
15-Apr HAW 5 8.3 Dirt Grayrock (7/5) WIN 1 (1.10) 2nd $200.00 $0.00 $4,927.60
15-Apr EVD 9 6.0 Dirt Tight Britches (3/1) WIN 1 (1.00) 3rd $200.00 $0.00 $4,727.60
17-Apr ALB 6 5.5 Dirt Dramatic Allen (5/2) WIN 1 --- Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $4,727.60
17-Apr ALB 6 5.5 Dirt 8 with 4,5,7 Exacta 3 No Bet $3.00 $0.00 $4,718.60
17-Apr ALB 6 5.5 Dirt 8 with 4,5,7 with 4,5,7 Trifecta 6 No Bet $1.00 $0.00 $4,712.60
